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HOWONOULIEWNE

Elodie VAN DER KLEI)

hamok
Circuit : D:Vert

Distance : 1700m (Dénivelé 35m)
Temps : 0:27:18 (16'04"/km)
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BOC #02 - Watermael-Boitsfort
La Sapiniere 11.11.2021
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16'58"/km
16'29"/km
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13'48"/km

4'30"/km

ASUB
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0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Noor TALLOEN
2. Anna PASQUASY

0:21:05
0:21:31


https://www.asub-orientation.org
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3604
https://www.helga-o.com

